

SB0325/853728/1

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 325
(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in the sponsor line, strike “**Senator Lee**” and substitute “**Senators Lee and Hester**”; strike beginning with “requiring” in line 5 down through “year;” in line 8; and strike in their entirety lines 15 through 19, inclusive.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 5, strike in their entirety lines 15 through 25, inclusive.

On page 7, strike beginning with the colon in line 27 down through “(2)” in line 30.

On page 8, in lines 2, 4, 6, and 8, strike “(i)”, “(ii)”, “(iii)”, and “(iv)”, respectively, and substitute “(1)”, “(2)”, “(3)”, and “(4)”, respectively; and in line 9, strike “(i) through (iii)” and substitute “(1) through (3)”.